

Membership Form

Thank you for your contribution to the Sun East Foundation. Please complete this form, sign, and mail along with your contribution check made payable to: Sun East Foundation, PO Box 2231, Aston, PA 19014.

Please accept my contribution in the following amount which constitutes membership to Sun East Foundation:

Individual Membership	0\$ ☐ Cas minimum \$10	h 🛛 Check#	#	PayPal
Business Membership By making this donation, I u	minimum \$30		#	
Individual:				
Name:		_		
Signature		Date: _		
Street Address:				
City:		State	Zip Code	
Business:				
Business Name:				
Business Street Address:				
City:		State	Zip Code	
Phone:		Email:		
Business Official:		Title:		
Business Official Signature:			Date:	

Thank you for your support! The Sun East Foundation (EIN #45-3057437) is an IRS 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. For tax deduction purposes, the above contribution has been recorded in the current year which corresponds to the Open Date of your membership. **This form acts as your tax receipt**. No goods or services were provided by Sun East Foundation in return for this contribution.

foundationinfo@suneast.org | 610-485-2960 x263 | www.suneastfoundation.org | PO Box 2231, Aston, PA 19014